
	

	

	
Opera/Musical Theater Experience                                                                                                                *Covid-19 Cancellation 
	
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 

SELECT TRAINING PROGRAMS
PROGRAMS Sarasota Opera Apprentice Artist, Chicago Opera Theater Young Artist, OperaWorks Advanced Artist, International Lyric Academy (Italy)                                                                                                                                                                                              

                                       
 
 

Soloist 
Soloist   
Soloist   
Soloist  
Soloist 
Soloist  
Guest Soloist 
Guest Soloist  
Soloist 
	

Opera a la Cart 
Opera Stars of Tomorrow  
Benefit Concert  
Opera for All  
Annual Winter Gala 
Presidents Council Dinner 
A day at The Opera 
New Mexico Gubernatorial Inauguration  
Beethoven: Symphony No. 9  
	

  The Cradle Will Rock* 
Handmaiden/Ensemble 
1st Knabe (cover)  
Ensemble  
Rita (cover) 
Soprano 1 
Appolonie  
Parasha 
Sharon Disney  
Helena/Dancer 
Soprano 1  
Despina 
Echo  
Sandrina  
Julie Jordan 
Anna 
Adele 
Suor Osmina/Ensemble 
Pernille 
Pamina 

The Cradle Will Rock (Ensemble) 
Turandot 
Die Zauberflöte 
Nabucco 
Rita 
The Love Potion  
The Locket Arias  
Mavra  
The Perfect American  
The Fairy Queen (new production) 
The Love Potion  
Cosi fan tutte 
Ariadne auf Naxos 
La finta giardiniera 
Carousel 
Le Villi 
Die Fledermaus 
Suor Angelica 
The Beautiful Bridegroom 
The Magic Flute 

Union Avenue Opera 
Sarasota Opera  
Sarasota Opera  
Sarasota Opera   
Chicago Opera Theater 
Long Beach Opera  
Chicago Art Institute  
Chicago College of Performing Arts  
Chicago Opera Theater/Long Beach Opera 
Chicago Opera Theater/Long Beach Opera 
Chicago Opera Theater  
LTD Opera, Los Angeles, CA  
Univ. of Southern California Opera Theater 
Univ. of Southern California Opera Theater 
Landmark Musicals, Albuquerque, NM 
Univ. of New Mexico Opera Theater 
Univ. of New Mexico Opera Theater 
Opera Southwest 
Univ. of New Mexico Opera Theater 
Univ. of New Mexico Opera Theater 

  2020 
2019 
2019          
2019 
2018              
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2017     

2016/17 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2012  
2012 
2012 

	   CONCERT EXPERIENCE	
	 2021 

2019 
2018 
2018 

2017/16 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 

	

AWARDS 
Full Scholarship 
Grant Recipient  
Scholarship  
Scholarship 
2nd Prize 
1st Prize   

2016 
2015/16 
2014/16 

   2012/13 
2012 
2011 

	
VOICE TEACHERS:  
 
Lynn Helding (current) 
Judith Haddon 
Cynthia Munzer   
	

CONDUCTORS:    
        
Victor DiRenzi  
Brent McMunn 
Andreas Mitisek 
Jory Vinikour 
	

STAGE DIRECTORS 
 

Ann Baltz 
Ken Cazan  
Martha Collins 
Amy Hutchinson 
Kevin Newbury 
Andreas Mitisek 

 
 

 

COACHES:  
 
Andrew Eggert 
Scott Gilmore 
Sheldon Miller 
Nick Fox	

RELEVANT SKILLS:  
 
Advanced Dance: 
Contemporary, Hip-Hop, 
Jazz, Ballet 
Improvisation 
	

OPERA/MUSICAL THEATER EXPERIENCE 	

Portland Opera (8 concerts) 
Bradenton Opera Guild  
Roosevelt University 
Chicago Opera Theater 
Chicago Opera Theater 
Chicago Opera Theater 
La Mirada Symphony, CA 
New Mexico State Capitol  
New Mexico Symphony Orchestra   

University of New Mexico, BM 2013 | University of Southern California, MM 2016 | Chicago College of Performing Arts, Diploma 2018 

EDUCATION
S 

Chicago College of Performing Arts Roosevelt University  
The Opera Buffs Inc.  
USC Thornton School of Music & USC Latino Alumni Association 
Marion Monical Memorial Scholarship, College of Fine Arts Univ. of New Mexico 
NATS Regional Competition Division V 
NATS Regional Competition Division III 


